BUDGET SHEET

Ohio SFS Tanzania
wa‘laisvlfeelj'f;rtly Wilflﬁfe Management Studies
Spring 2020
Billed Charges: 2020/SP
OWU On-Campus

Tuition $23,435
Off-Campus Program Fee $0
Supplemental OCP Fee $0
Standard Room $3,500
Standard Board $2,900
TOTAL BILLED $29,965
Out-of-pocket estimates:
Personal $850
Transport to program (varies) $350
Visa n/a
Medical (immunizations - vaties) n/a

TOTAL ESTIMATE

$1,850

2020/SP
SFS, Tanzania
$23,435

$2,600

$5,995

$5,255

included

$37,285

$700
$2,450
$150
$800

$4,100



