

BUDGET SHEET SFS Tanzania Wildlife Management Studies Spring 2020

Billed Charges:	2020/SP	2020/SP
	OWU On-Campus	SFS, Tanzania
Tuition	\$23,435	\$23,435
Off-Campus Program Fee	\$0	\$2,600
Supplemental OCP Fee	\$0	\$5,995
Standard Room	\$3,500	\$5,255
Standard Board	\$2,900	included
TOTAL BILLED	\$29,965	\$37,285
Out-of-pocket estimates:		
Personal	\$850	\$700
Transport to program (varies)	\$350	\$2,450
Visa	n/a	\$150
Medical (immunizations - varies)	n/a	\$800
TOTAL ESTIMATE	\$1,850	\$4,100